Months of the year
2020-01-01 to 2020-04-09

Monthly averages
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Site Name Average Median STDV Min Max_
Cornwall Bridge North | 8,473.8 8,757.7 2,287.4 5,291.0 11,088.8
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Site Name

Days of the week

2020-01-01 to 2020-04-09

Daily averages

Ave rage

Median

STDV

Min

Max

Cornwall Bridge North

262.7

253.7

48.8

206.8

342.9




Hours of the day

2020-01-01 to 2020-04-09
Hourly averages
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Site Name Average Median STDV Min Max_

Cornwall Bridge North | 11.0 3.9 12.6 0.1 33.4




